Drevénicka dvanactka
05.10.2024 Drevénice

Déti pro prihlasky

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2007 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 35

kategorie
D - Déti 100m
DZ6 - Pfedzacky 3(
DZ14 - Mladsi dor¢
D - Déti 100m
DMS8 - Nejmladsi z
D - Déti 100m
D - Déti 100m
DZ6 - Predzacky 3(
DZ8 - Nejmladsi z&
DZ8 - Nejmladsi 7&
D - Déti 100m
D - Déti 100m
D - Déti 100m
D - Déti 100m
DZ10 - Mlad3i Zaky
DZ6 - Predzacky 3(
DZ12 - Starsi zakyr
DMS8 - Nejmladsi z
DM6 - PFedZaci 30!
DZ6 - Pfedzacky 3(
DMS8 - Nejmladsi z
D - Déti 100m
DZ6 - Predzacky 3(
D - Déti 100m
DZ14 - Mladsi dor¢
DM6 - PredZaci 301
DM6 - Predzaci 30!
DM6 - PredZaci 301
DZ6 - Predzacky 3(
DZ6 - Predzacky 3(
D - Déti 100m
DZ10 - Mladsi Zaky
D - Déti 100m
DMS8 - Nejmladsi z
DM6 - Predzaci 30!

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BABICKOVA LEJLA ELA
BABICKOVA LILY ELEN
BAROCHOVSKA ZDENKA
BEDNAROVA AMELIE
BiLEK ADAM
BiLEK STEPAN
BUBEN JOSEF
BUBNOVA ROZALIE
CAPKOVA ROZALIE
CIVRNA KAROLINA
CIVRNA TEREZA
HANA DAVID
HAVLIKOVA NIKOL
CHALOUPKA JACHYM
JENCKOVA ELEN
JENCKOVA LINDA
JENCKOVA NIKOLA
KAZDA MATE)
KAZDA MIKULAS
KUBICKOVA NATALIE
MARAN MATE]J
MARANOVA MALVINA
NEMCOVA ANDREA
NEMEC EDUARD
NOVOTNA LINDA
PESL TADEAS
PROTSENKO VOLODIMIR
STRANSKY TOMAS
STUCHLIKOVA ELISKA
STUCHLIKOVA ELISKA
STUCHLIKOVA KRISTYNA
SUCHA ANNA
SUCHY JAKUB
VEBER JAKUB
VEBER STEPAN

2025-05-09 06:47:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T..SOKOL STUDENEC, TYM - ATLETIKA PRL..
TJ.SOKOL STUDENEC, TYM - ORIENTACN] ...

DREVENICE
DREVENICE

SCJICIN

JICIN

T) SOKOL DREVENICE
T) SOKOL DREVENICE
HC JICIN

AK SEMILY

RYBNICE

AC T JICIN
DREVENICE
DREVENICE

AC T JICIN

AC T JICIN

AC T JICIN

SCJICIN

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
DREVENICE

HC JICIN

HC JICIN

DREVENICE
DREVENICE

JICIN

HERMANICE
VOLODIMIR PROTSENKO
T) SOKOL DREVENICE
PECKA

PECKA

PECKA

DREVENICE
DREVENICE

AC T JICIN

AC T JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2020
2017
2009
2020
2016
2021
2021
2017
2016
2015
2020
2019
2019
2021
2014
2017
2011
2015
2017
2017
2015
2019
2018
2022
2010
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2014
2021
2016
2018
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